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

442-7040 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedrooms-washroom-basement/7831181299.html#  

$1,500 / 1br - 1 bedroom & 1 washroom basement for rent (Abbotsford) 

1 bedroom & 1 washroom basement for rent. The basement is on the main floor. It’s near gas stations, 

grocery stores, restaurants, parks, bus stands, Aldergrove Recreation Centre, schools. There’s lots of 

parking on the street. Wifi, cable, fridge, and stove is included. There is shared laundry for the basement. 

The washer & dryer is available to use 1 time in a week. The rent is $1500. The basement is available to 

rent on March 15 or April 1. No pets and no smoking. The furniture in these photos is not included in the 

basement. The basement is at 2725 Lefeuvre Road in Abbotsford. Call or text to schedule a viewing. 

Contact information: 604-442-7040 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-washroom-basement/7832687016.html#    

$1,500 / 1br - Above Ground Suite (Abbotsford) 

Bedrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 Pets: w/ Approval No Smoking Utilities: Tenant to pay 30% 

Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Month Rent Pet Deposit: Half Month Rent 

Spacious open-concept kitchen with modern design, complemented by a bright above-ground suite for added 

living space. The suite offers privacy and convenience, with a separate laundry area for ease of use. 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

to book a viewing. 

Reference the address: “3583 McKinley Dr - BSMT” 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-above-ground-suite/7824925640.html#   

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedrooms-washroom-basement/7831181299.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-washroom-basement/7832687016.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-above-ground-suite/7824925640.html
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$2,200 / 2br - 726ft2 - Pet Friendly 2 bed 1 bath upper suite with a 

large fenced yard (Abbotsford) 

Pet Friendly upper suite in a duplex in Central Abbotsford 

2 bed 1 bath 726sqft  

Available March 15 1 year lease then month to month 

Fully fenced yard with a shed Deck with a view Kitchen has lots of cabinet space Fridge, Stove/oven, 

dishwasher In-suite washer dryer Large living room with updated flooring Updated bathroom with a 

bathtub/shower 

Pets allowed No Smoking/Vaping 1-2 driveway parking spots (1 side) Garbage, recycling, green bin 

pickup included in rent 50% split for water/sewer, gas, hydro Max 4 people 

1/2 month security deposit required 1/2 month pet deposit if applicable Proof of Income required 

Reference checks required Tenants Insurance recommended Credit check may be required 

Homelife Advantage Rental Property Management 

#360-3033 Immel St, Abbotsford 

Christine Hopes 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southeast-pet-friendly-bed/7830759781.html   

 

$1,550 / 1br - 900ft2 - FORREST TERRACE APARTMENTS (34313 

FORREST TERRACE ABBOTSFORD) 

ABBOTSFORD'S BEST KEPT SECRET 

CLEAN QUIET PARK LIKE SETTING 
Adult only community 

LIMITED TIME ONLY-1 bdrm -free 12th month rent on 1 bdrm only. 

2 bedrooms available fridge/stove/dishwasher  

in building. laundry also parking extra 

clean quiet units 12 month lease 

pets negotiable NO MOVE FEES 1 BDRM- $1550 2 bdrms $1650 End units- when available $1850 

call for a showing Cathy- 778-551-3708 

Rancho Management 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-forrest-terrace-apartments/7824492810.html#   

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-southeast-pet-friendly-bed/7830759781.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-forrest-terrace-apartments/7824492810.html
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$1,600 / 1br - 800ft2 - 2 beds + 1 bath Renovated Abbotsford (Centre 

Abbotsford) 

2 Beds + 1 bath / renovated ground level house for rent ! 

Quiet and beautiful neighborhood ,Minutes walk to Mall/ Park, library, Elementary ,Middle and High school, 

Public transport and More! -Lots of parking -Utilities 30% Only Gas 50% 

- NO pet - 1 year lease - Maximal 3 people 

* If you are interested to view .Please let us know before showing 

1. How many months stayed in the previous address ？ 2.your reason for moving 3. Relationships b/t them 

4. expected move in date 5. expected length of stay 6. your preferred viewing time. 

7. anyone smokes. 8. All people's occupation.  

If willing to rent after viewing 

-References of Employers & Landlords will be required 

-Criminal record check/credit check and income/employment verification will be required. 

Thank you and we are looking forward to meeting you 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-beds-bath-renovated/7824075180.html  

$2,850 / 3br - 1200ft2 - Abbotsford - Rancher (Bradner Road) 

Abbotsford - Country Rancher on Bradner 

Available: Now - $2850 

Cozy 3 bedroom rancher on shared farm property, approximately 1200 sq.ft., living room and family room, 

wood floors throughout, large kitchen with and eating area, all appliances including washer and dryer. 

One year lease and references required. 

No smoking / Pets Negotiable with deposit 

TO VIEW please call, text or click the link below! 

www.picketfencepmg.com/schedule-viewing/ 

Quote address: Bradner 

Cindy Hamel Personal Real Estate Corporation 604-807-1105 

Brooklyn Paterson Personal Real Estate Corporation 604-825-3797 

Royal LePage Northstar Realty 

#118-15272 Croydon Drive Surrey, BC V3Z 0Z5 

www.picketfencepmg.com 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-abbotsford-rancher/7832165849.html#  

 

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-beds-bath-renovated/7824075180.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-abbotsford-rancher/7832165849.html
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$1,500 / 1br - 900ft2 - 1 bedroom suite (above ground) for 

rent (Abbotsford) 

Entirely Renovated Spacious and bright 1 bedroom basement suite (above ground) 

1 full bath with tub Private entrance Parking on street Electric fireplace Central heating 

Microwave Dishwasher Washer/Dryer in unit LED lighting Storage closet Security Alarm 

Quiet neighborhood Nearby everything No pets (except gold fish/hamsters etc…) 

No smoking Wheel chair accessible 

Available Now! 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-suite-above-ground/7832319477.html  

$1,300 / 1br - 600ft2 - $1300 BRAND NEW 1 BDR BASEMENT SUITE  

Brand new suite 

1 Bedroom, 1 bathroom 

Quiet neighbourhood 

On eagle mountain 

Parking on side of street 

Laundry can be installed, not included 

No pets please. To contact Text (778) 878-2131 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-east-1300-brand-new-bdr/7832779878.html  

$1,700 / 2br - Brand New Suite in North Clearbrook (Abbotsford) 

Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 1  

Pets: No Pets Please No Smoking Utilities: Included Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Months Rent  

This 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite is brand new and features a  bright, open layout. Located in 

North Clearbrook, it’s just steps from parks and nature, offering a peaceful setting with easy access to 

local amenities. 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

to book a viewing. 

Reference the address: “3315 Saanich St BSMT” 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-brand-new-suite-in-north/7818621026.html#  

 

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-suite-above-ground/7832319477.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-east-1300-brand-new-bdr/7832779878.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-brand-new-suite-in-north/7818621026.html
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$1,425 / 1br - Suite - Utilities Included (Abbotsford) 

See better photos and SCHEDULE A SHOWING at: 

http://schedule-a-tour.com/lc/7438a4804c 

No, it's not a hyperlink. :-( You still have to copy-and-paste this link into the address bar on your web browser. 
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

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Months Rent Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

2 spacious bedrooms plus 1 bathroom with lots of parking available.  

Decent sized kitchen with living space and shared laundry. 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

to book a viewing. 

Reference the address: “8067 Cedar St - BSMT” 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/mission-bedroom-suite-in-mission/7832094390.html# 

 

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/mission-east-bed-bath-ground-level/7830334807.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/mission-small-bachelor-suite/7833099347.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/mission-bedroom-suite-in-mission/7832094390.html
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$1,450 / 1br - 850ft2 - Large and modern one bed one bath- main level suite 

with separate entrance (Mission) 

Renting our newly renovated very nice 1BR Main Level basement suite-850 sqft with a very great layout 

neighborhood. Unit has its own separate entrance, a large kitchen living area, Full bathroom, with en-suite 

,laundry and has Plenty of storage in the Unit to store all your belongings, one Regular Car parking space in 

driveway. 

Local bus stop is within walking distance ,very close to strip mall, close to school by walking, west Coast 

Express-only a 4 min drive. 

Looking for quiet and responsible tenants with proof of employment, $1450/m with 1/3 utility's. available for 

February 2025. (778) 319-0665 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/mission-large-and-modern-one-bed-one/7830677804.html  

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/mission-large-and-modern-one-bed-one/7830677804.html

